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Recognitions

Sheppard Mullin Attorneys Named "New York Super Lawyers 2017"
and "New York Rising Stars 2017”

Super Lawyers
09.20.2017
 

Thirteen attorneys were named "New York Super Lawyers 2017" by Super Lawyers:

Bankruptcy: Business
Edward Tillinghast

Business/Corporate
John Hempill

Business Litigation
Daniel Brown
Robert Friedman

Criminal Defense: White Collar
MaryJeanette Dee

Employment & Labor
James Hays
John Kiley
Eric Raphan
Jonathan Stoler

Healthcare
Steven Chananie

IP Litigation
Paul Garrity
Theodore Max

Securities & Corporate Finance
Richard Friedman

Twelve attorneys were named "New York Rising Stars 2017" by Super Lawyers:
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Class Action
Shin Hahn

Criminal Defense: White Collar
Sarah Aberg

Securities & Corporate Finance
Stephen Cohen

Employment & Labor
Ryan Duffy
Shawn Fabian
Shira Forman
Sean Kirby
Brian Murphy
Adam Pekor
Jonathan Sokolowski

Healthcare
Matthew Shatzkes
Amanda Zablocki

Attorneys
Daniel L. Brown

Steven J. Chananie

Stephen A. Cohen

MaryJeanette Dee

Ryan Duffy

Shawn D. Fabian

Shira Forman

Richard A. Friedman

Robert S. Friedman

Paul W. Garrity

Shin Y. Hahn

James R. Hays

John R. Hempill

John E. Kiley
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Sean J. Kirby

Theodore C. Max

Brian D. Murphy

Adam Pekor

Eric Raphan

Jonathan Stoler

Edward H. Tillinghast, III

Amanda Zablocki

Practice Areas
Bankruptcy and Restructuring

Class Action Defense

Commercial Lending and Financial Transactions

Corporate

Healthcare

Intellectual Property

Labor and Employment

Litigation

Patent Litigation

Securities Litigation

White Collar Defense and Corporate Investigations

Industries
Healthcare

Sheppard Mullin Attorneys Named "New York Super Lawyers 2017" and "New
York Rising Stars 2017”


